Pam Stavinoha — Leadership

39 Six Weeks 2025-2026

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

11/10

11/11

11/12

11/13

11/14

*My Favorite Things

*True Colors Activity

*Identifying a

*Interaction Wheel

*Interaction Wheel

Activity. Leadership Model
11/17 11/18 11/19 11/20 11/21
*Interaction Wheel *Thankful/Grateful *Thankful/Grateful *Thankful/Grateful *Thankful/Grateful
Poem Poem Poem Poem -
(2 grades) Presentations

11/24 11/25
12/1 12/2 12/3 12/4 12/5
*3rd six *3rd six weeks’ *3rd six weeks’ *3rd six weeks’ *3rd six weeks’
weeks’ project project project project
(2 grades) (2 grades) (2 grades) (2 grades) (2 grades)
12/8 12/9 12/10 12/11 12/12

*Freedom Writers

*Freedom Writers

*Freedom Writers

*Freedom Writers

*Semester Review

movie movie movie movie
12/15 12/16 12/17 12/18 12/19
*Semester *Semester Exams *Semester Exams *Semester Exams Student Holiday /
Review Teacher Workday

*Assignments in RED are major grades.




