## Pam Stavinoha – Leadership 3<sup>rd</sup> Six Weeks 2025-2026

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
11/10	11/11	11/12	11/13	11/14
*My Favorite Things Activity.	*True Colors Activity	*Identifying a Leadership Model	*Interaction Wheel	*Interaction Wheel
11/17	11/18	11/19	11/20	11/21
*Interaction Wheel	*Thankful/Grateful Poem (2 grades)	*Thankful/Grateful Poem	*Thankful/Grateful Poem	*Thankful/Grateful Poem - Presentations
11/24	11/25	11/26	11/27	11/28
*3rd six weeks' (2 grades)	*3rd six weeks' project (2 grades)	12/3  *3rd six weeks' project (2 grades)	*3rd six weeks' project (2 grades)	*3rd six weeks' project (2 grades)
*Freedom Writers movie	*Freedom Writers movie	*Freedom Writers movie	*Freedom Writers movie	*Semester Review
12/15	12/16	12/17	12/18	12/19
*Semester Review	*Semester Exams	*Semester Exams	*Semester Exams	Student Holiday / Teacher Workday

<sup>\*</sup>Assignments in RED are major grades.